KEY
Jeff
Text Box
ADDITIONAL SHEETS SUBMITTED FOR FINAL SITE PLAN REVIEW - NOT PREPARTED BY KEY ENGINEERING
LSP1-1       LANDSCAPE PLAN
LSP1-2       LANDSCAPE DETAILS
PHO1-1     PHOTOMETRIC PLAN
A1.0           FLOOR PLAN

Catalog #
SOVEREIGN
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
120
208
240
277
347
Not
available in
Multi Tap, Tri Tap,
or 480
BRZ – Bronze
WHT – White
73 – C73 Diffused
        Flat Tempered
        Glass
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
   175 Watt
MH – Metal Halide
   100 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
   100, 150 Watt
100
150
175
RD – Type V RoundSOV – C-Channel
    Mounting
SOVD – Direct
    Mounting
TP – Tamper-proof Door
       Hardware1
LL - Less Lamp
SOV RD 175 PSMV 73 120 WHT TP
Lens
SCD – Tamper-proof Screwdriver
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
36449
FK120
FK277
DFK208, 240
FK347
132420CLR
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing
FK347 - Single Fusing
Direct Mounting Kit
FOOTNOTES:
1 - A Tamper-proof Screwdriver (SCD) must be ordered separately (see Accessory Ordering Information).
Consult Factory
for International
Voltages and Light
Sources
O
U
T
D
O
O
R
12/06/11
255